Norwegian- echristie@ncl.com

sastouder@ncl.com


ALG- Joanne Castner

717-683-4655

jcastner@algvacations.com


Classic Vacation:

jfisch@classicvacations.com


Sandals:

akooker@uvi.sandals.com


Virgin Voyages (Cruise Line) • Danielle Manegio — Sales Manager, Northeast / Eastern Canada

danielle.manegio@virginvoyages.com

1 954-488-3217


Iberostar

kevin.ryan@iberostar.com









PROPERTIES: NOBU HOTELS MIAMI,

STACY NEMI

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

PROPERTIES: NOBU HOTELS MIAMI,

CHICAGO & LOS CABOS

EMAIL: SNIEMI@AICHOTELGROUP.Com


JASMINE GRANT

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

PROPERTIES: HARD ROCK ALL INCLUSIVE RESORTS,

UNICO 20°87°, & AVA RESORT CANCUN

EMAIL: JGRANT@AICHOTELGROUP.COM


Barcelo Hotel Group

Toronto, ON. Canada

416-709-2013| email: l.barragan@barcelo.com 













Couples resorts

DIRECTOR STRATEGIC

ACCOUNTS, NORTH AMERICA

GARFIELD COLLINS

Email: garfield.collins@irh.couples.com

Tel: 646-436-7627

DIRECTOR OF SALES, CANADA

FRANCINE ALLEN

Email: francine.allen@irh.couples.com

Tel: 905-442-5037

MIDWEST USA

MICHELE HERRON-PENN

Email: michele.penn@irh.couples.com

Tel: 773-884-2155


Decameron resort :

Agency Support Team agencies.support@decameron.com 

NOHORA BARRIOS - Canadian Market 

Email: Nohora.barrios@decameron.com







Hilton Portfolio of Brands


Sales Team contacts US / CDN 


Ashley Gibbs – Senior Manager Business Development – All-Inclusive 

Email: Ashley.gibbs@hilton.com  

Tel: 1-267-414-9904

 

Gina Johnson – Senior Manager Weddings and Celebrations – All-Inclusive

Email: Gina.Johnson@hilton.com

Tel:1-979-253-0630



RIU RESORT

ldragonne@riu.com



Holland America

Stephanie Tate-Croning

Business Development Representative

STateCroning@HollandAmerica.com






Blue diamond resort

Domenica Aresta

Regional Manager, Sales & Account Development

Daresta@bluediamondresorts.com


Melia Resorts

Sales Development America sales.development.americas@melia.com

Support and registrations on the MeliaPRO platform - meliapro@melia.com


Princess cruise

Mary Irene Jencen, CTC

Director of Sales, Eastern U.S.

mjencen@princesscruises.com


Fernando Francis

Business Development Manager - USA

Email: ffrancis@majestic-resorts.com

www.majestic-resorts.com 

T: 1-809-221-9898 Ext 18052








Vacation express

JOAQUIN ALVARADO

BDM

jalvarado@vacationexpress.com

470.809.8432

Territories: CT, DE, NJ, NY



Exoticca-

Shana Hayes

shana.hayes@exoticca.com


Royal Caribbean

susanpsupport@royalsales.rccl.com


Avanti Destinations

111 SW Columbia St., Suite 1200 | Portland, OR 97201

T: 503 295 1100 F: (800) 422-5053

requests@avantidestinations.com

www.avantidestinations.com

Authentic Vacations 
Kate Heath<kate.heath@authenticvacations.com>


